Duplicate Original to be filed with Secretary of State

GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

STATE OF MINNESOTA

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

LUTHER W. YOUNGDAHL

Board of Health and Vital Stat in January 1953. You are therefore by these presents, app said Board	dence in your prudence, integrity, and Dr. W. Lester Webb, a member of the State istics, for the term ending the first Monday cointed and commissioned a member of as aforesaid,
Board of Health and Vital Stat in January 1953. You are therefore by these presents, app said Board	ecinted and commissioned a member of
Board of Health and Vital Stat in January 1953. You are therefore by these presents, app said Board	ecinted and commissioned a member of
in January 1953. You are therefore by these presents, app said Board	cointed and commissioned a member of
Yau are therefore by these presents, app	
said Board	
said Board	
	as aforesaid,
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said offi	ce of a member of said Board
together with all rights, powers, and em	oluments to the said office belonging.
or by law in anywise appertaining, until	this commission shall be by me or other
lawen anthomiter announced or annualled	an amin he faura an arawan as and
lawful authority, superseded or annulled	, or expire by lorde or reason of any
law of this State.	
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have
	hereunto set my hand and caused
	the Great Seal of the State of
	Minnesota to be affixed at the
	Capitol, in the City of Saint
	Paul, this twenty-fourthday of January in the year of
	our Lord one thousand nine hun-
	dred fifty and of the
	relia a da contra de la contra del contra de la contra del la contra de la contra del la contra
	State the Ninety-second
	KA ININ I Al
By the Go	vernor Lutin Wiferingstand
Muke Holen	/ FSTATE
o route v totens	Secretary of State A LED

11042

Socretury of State.